
21.-22. Apr 2012 Ort: Backnang - Germany

PPC LM Baden Württemberg 2012
C.9.3 Distinguished Pistol

HelgePeters.de
PPC 1.0

Merkle, Ralf
Master

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang

566-024

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Voitl, Peter Theo 13405 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 293-016 259-003 552-019
2 Rädle, Max 2774 SLG Bitz 283-010 217-003 500-013

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Schneider, Roland 16561 SLG PPC Ulm 279-009 228-003 507-012
2 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 282-006 217-001 499-007
3 Mack, Hendrik 29216 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 230-004 104-000 334-004

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Rädle, Raphael 26951 SLG Bitz 292-013 202-002 494-015
2 Großmann, Volker 34493 Einzelmitglied 282-006 195-002 477-008
3 Glaser, Hans-Dieter 42238 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 254-003 201-002 455-005
4 Turzer, Birgit 41485 SLG Teck 253-008 161-000 414-008

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Schneider, Jürgen 23007 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 283-009 210-002 493-011

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   22.04.2012  22:11



21.-22. Apr 2012 Ort: Backnang - Germany

PPC LM Baden Württemberg 2012
C.9.5 Distinguished Revolver

HelgePeters.de
PPC 1.0

Gesamt # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Mack, Hendrik 29216 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 283-009 229-005 512-014
2 Voitl, Peter Theo 13405 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 284-018 224-001 508-019
3 Glaser, Hans-Dieter 42238 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 271-005 233-001 504-006
4 Reichert, Eberhard 19849 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 284-008 215-002 499-010
5 Großmann, Volker 34493 Einzelmitglied 253-007 169-000 422-007

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   22.04.2012  22:14



21.-22. Apr 2012 Ort: Backnang - Germany

PPC LM Baden Württemberg 2012
C.9.4 Open Match

HelgePeters.de
PPC 1.0

Koch, Thomas
Master

SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald

593-028

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Grotz, Otmar 3241 SLG Bitz 299-019 290-009 589-028
2 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 297-020 283-006 580-026
3 Gruner, Beate 26657 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 294-017 284-006 578-023
4 Merkle, Ralf 11660 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 298-020 276-004 574-024
5 Binder, Steffen 3423 SLG Zuffenhausen 285-017 267-004 552-021
6 Reichert, Eberhard 19849 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 285-013 200-000 485-013

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 295-016 284-014 579-030
2 Bauer, Heinz 30981 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 287-014 281-005 568-019
3 Fleiner, Wolfgang 10200 SLG Zuffenhausen 292-015 268-005 560-020

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Huber, Claudia 15050 SLG Bitz 291-012 263-003 554-015
2 Mack, Hendrik 29216 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 293-011 248-000 541-011
3 Rädle, Raphael 26951 SLG Bitz 287-010 234-000 521-010

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Glaser, Hans-Dieter 42238 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 274-009 274-007 548-016
2 Turzer, Birgit 41485 SLG Teck 252-005 131-000 383-005

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Mack, Angelika 29217 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 224-001 107-000 331-001

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   22.04.2012  22:13



21.-22. Apr 2012 Ort: Backnang - Germany

PPC LM Baden Württemberg 2012
Einzelwertung - C.9.2 Pistol 1500

HelgePeters.de
PPC 1.0

Merkle, Ralf
Master

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang

1456-063

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Grotz, Otmar SLG Bitz 239-17 173-06 219-04 229-03 557-19 1417-049

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Bauer, Heinz SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 237-13 173-03 201-02 235-09 561-19 1407-046
2 Felger, Bernd SLG Pforzheim 04 238-14 166-02 188-01 227-07 488-08 1307-032
3 Mack, Hendrik SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 234-07 165-03 164-00 229-04 492-10 1284-024
4 Wegner, Robert SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 236-11 171-01 138-00 213-01 494-10 1252-023
5 Pöschel, Heralt SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 231-10 164-00 126-01 230-06 485-11 1236-028

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Glaser, Hans-Dieter SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 234-08 163-03 181-01 214-01 501-11 1293-024
2 Turzer, Birgit SLG Teck 208-04 158-02 108-01 191-02 454-10 1119-019
3 Stojanoff, Dimo SLG Zuffenhausen 202-00 148-01 109-00 187-00 463-04 1109-005
4 Großmann, Volker Einzelmitglied 230-08 139-01 110-00 205-03 415-10 1099-022
5 Bräuning, Mathias SLG RK Nürtingen 220-05 127-00 115-00 213-05 341-05 1016-015
6 Sihler, Hans-Ulrich SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 166-04 50-00 130-00 117-00 336-02 799-006
7 Roller, Bernd SLG RAG Stuttgart 164-00 53-00 25-00 7-00 124-02 373-002

Unclassified Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Seifried, Andreas Einzelmitglied 233-11 153-01 142-01 213-05 466-10 1207-028
2 Hommel, Martin SLG Karlsbad e.V. 215-09 117-00 113-00 219-02 396-09 1060-020
3 Mack, Angelika SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 196-04 141-01 122-00 79-00 394-04 932-009

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   22.04.2012  22:10



21.-22. Apr 2012 Ort: Backnang - Germany

PPC LM Baden Württemberg 2012
Einzelwertung - C.9.1 Revolver 1500

HelgePeters.de
PPC 1.0

Gruner, Beate
Master

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang

1464-060

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Merkle, Ralf SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 238-19 178-08 221-04 236-12 583-29 1456-072
2 Binder, Steffen SLG Zuffenhausen 239-16 172-05 214-00 232-08 567-19 1424-048
3 Heß, Patric SLG Zuffenhausen 237-15 171-06 216-01 231-07 565-23 1420-052
4 Koch, Thomas SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 238-14 172-06 212-03 232-05 564-29 1418-057
5 Rausch, Reinhard SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 237-15 178-08 201-00 232-06 558-15 1406-044
6 Gruner, Klaus SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 240-17 173-04 205-01 237-11 542-23 1397-056
7 Grotz, Otmar SLG Bitz 236-13 174-06 198-00 227-06 562-16 1397-041
8 Reichert, Eberhard SLG Polizei Waiblingen 238-15 173-06 182-01 233-05 547-17 1373-044

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Voitl, Peter Theo SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 237-14 173-04 215-03 223-02 567-14 1415-037
2 Bauer, Heinz SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 238-13 177-07 205-03 235-05 538-22 1393-050
3 Scheper, Hubert SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 238-13 167-04 209-02 209-05 527-08 1350-032
4 Wegner, Robert SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 235-09 165-03 196-01 212-02 535-10 1343-025
5 Fleiner, Wolfgang SLG Zuffenhausen 223-07 113-01 205-00 220-04 546-12 1307-024

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Mack, Hendrik SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 227-11 170-02 215-01 215-01 558-10 1385-025
2 Huber, Claudia SLG Bitz 232-04 162-01 205-02 180-02 509-05 1288-014
3 Rädle, Raphael SLG Bitz 236-10 165-02 0-00 210-02 519-05 1130-019
4 Klix, Helge SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 188-01 159-02 27-00 191-02 512-05 1077-010

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Glaser, Hans-Dieter SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 230-08 173-08 157-02 223-05 546-15 1329-038
2 Großmann, Volker Einzelmitglied 236-13 156-03 69-00 202-02 435-06 1098-024

Unclassified Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Mayer, Rainer SLG Pforzheim 04 233-06 168-04 160-00 227-06 498-13 1286-029

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   22.04.2012  22:09



21.-22. Apr 2012 Ort: Backnang - Germany

PPC LM Baden Württemberg 2012
C.9.6 Standard Revolver 4"

HelgePeters.de
PPC 1.0

Koch, Thomas
Master

SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald

471-028

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Sakai, Dean 2903 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 179-011 291-011 470-022
2 Reichert, Eberhard 19849 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 177-004 277-009 454-013
3 Rausch, Reinhard 24983 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 172-006 280-008 452-014

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 179-010 283-009 462-019
2 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 174-006 271-005 445-011

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Mack, Hendrik 29216 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 174-006 278-008 452-014
2 Schneider, Roland 16561 SLG PPC Ulm 174-008 262-002 436-010

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Großmann, Volker 34493 Einzelmitglied 172-000 273-004 445-004
2 Glaser, Hans-Dieter 42238 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 171-006 258-007 429-013

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Gmehlich, Volkhard 18081 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 167-005 269-005 436-010
2 Mack, Angelika 29217 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 133-001 180-000 313-001
3 Bosetti, Michael 19402 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 136-002 139-002 275-004

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   22.04.2012  22:14



21.-22. Apr 2012 Ort: Backnang - Germany

PPC LM Baden Württemberg 2012
C.9.7.6 Standard Revolver 2,75" 5 Shot

HelgePeters.de
PPC 1.0

Gesamt # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 148-006 223-004 371-010
2 Grimme, Kurt 9983 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 140-003 166-000 306-003
3 Pecjak, Josef 10292 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 125-000 154-001 279-001
4 Jäckle, Alexander 13156 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 78-000 162-002 240-002

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   22.04.2012  22:18



21.-22. Apr 2012 Ort: Backnang - Germany

PPC LM Baden Württemberg 2012
C.9.7 Standard Revolver 2,75"

HelgePeters.de
PPC 1.0

Gesamt # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Sakai, Dean 2903 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 178-009 279-006 457-015
2 Koch, Thomas 23839 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 177-006 280-003 457-009
3 Rausch, Reinhard 24983 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 176-010 280-007 456-017
4 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 178-010 278-005 456-015
5 Voitl, Peter Theo 13405 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 177-010 276-005 453-015
6 Mack, Hendrik 29216 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 172-006 275-005 447-011
7 Glaser, Hans-Dieter 42238 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 166-006 281-003 447-009
8 Klix, Helge 14162 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 97-000 248-001 345-001
9 Hommel, Martin 33400 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 128-000 103-000 231-000

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   22.04.2012  22:18



21.-22. Apr 2012 Ort: Backnang - Germany

PPC LM Baden Württemberg 2012
C.9.8 Standard Semi-Automatic Pistol

HelgePeters.de
PPC 1.0

Pöschel, Heralt
Sharpshooter

SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen

461-015

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Rausch, Reinhard 24983 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 175-004 285-011 460-015
2 Sakai, Dean 2903 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 178-008 282-002 460-010

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Voitl, Peter Theo 13405 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 171-005 284-004 455-009

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 178-008 279-002 457-010
2 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 178-008 270-008 448-016
3 Schneider, Roland 16561 SLG PPC Ulm 172-003 273-003 445-006
4 Felger, Bernd 36715 SLG Pforzheim 04 173-005 251-004 424-009
5 Mack, Hendrik 29216 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 170-004 219-004 389-008

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Glaser, Hans-Dieter 42238 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 171-004 272-003 443-007
2 Turzer, Birgit 41485 SLG Teck 172-003 234-001 406-004
3 Roller, Bernd 28876 SLG RAG Stuttgart 146-000 114-001 260-001

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Gmehlich, Volkhard 18081 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 177-006 281-007 458-013
2 Jäckle, Alexander 13156 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 173-006 274-006 447-012
3 Hommel, Martin 33400 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 176-008 234-005 410-013
4 Grimme, Kurt 9983 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 171-001 236-001 407-002
5 Bosetti, Michael 19402 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 166-004 187-002 353-006
6 Pecjak, Josef 10292 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 167-001 174-001 341-002
7 Bellinghausen, Franz 43186 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 132-001 135-000 267-001

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   22.04.2012  22:18


